
2024 Baylor Bears Baseball

Overall Statistics for Baylor (as of Feb 16, 2024)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 0-1   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-1   Big 12: 0-0

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

23 Johnson, Ty  . 5 0 0 1-1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 5 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

26 Greer, Mason  . 5 0 0 1-1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000

 9 Simmons, Hunter  . 2 5 0 1-1 4 0 1 1 0 0 1 2  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

 1 Teplanszky, Hunter  . 2 5 0 1-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 1 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0 0 3 0 1.000

11 Pendergrass, Will  . 2 5 0 1-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0 4 2 0 1.000

33 Jordan, Wesley  . 0 0 0 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

 3 Apodaca, Enzo  . 0 0 0 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

13 Kemp, Tyriq  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 1.000

 8 Caley, Harrison  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 13 2 0 1.000

Totals  . 2 0 6 1 34 1 7 1 0 0 1 8  . 2 3 5 0 0 9 1  . 2 0 6 0 0 0-0 27 9 0 1.000

Opponents  . 1 6 7 1 30 4 5 2 0 1 4 10  . 3 3 3 5 1 14 1  . 3 0 6 0 1 1-2 27 8 1  . 9 7 2

LOB - Team (6), Opp (6). DPs turned - Team (1), Opp (1).

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

24 Marriott, Mason  1 . 5 9 0-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 5.2 1 1 1 2 10 0 0 0  . 0 5 6 1 0 0 0 0

36 Calder, Ethan  6 . 7 5 0-1 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

14 Sepulveda, Stephen 13.50 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 3 2 2 2 1 1 0 1  . 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

--------------------

50 Hail, Patrick  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Totals  4 . 0 0 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 9.0 5 4 4 5 14 2 0 1  . 1 6 7 3 1 0 0 1

Opponents  1 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 0 0/0 1 9.0 7 1 1 0 9 1 0 0  . 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

SBA/ATT - Sepulveda (1-2), Caley, H. (1-2).



2024 Baylor Bears Baseball

Overall Statistics for Baylor (as of Feb 16, 2024)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

 8 Caley, Harrison 15 13 2 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

11 Pendergrass, Will 6 4 2 0 1.000 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

26 Greer, Mason 3 2 1 0 1.000 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 1 Teplanszky, Hunter 3 0 3 0 1.000 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

33 Jordan, Wesley 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

23 Johnson, Ty 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

13 Kemp, Tyriq 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

24 Marriott, Mason 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

50 Hail, Patrick 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 3 Apodaca, Enzo 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

36 Calder, Ethan 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 9 Simmons, Hunter 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

14 Sepulveda, Stephen 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

Totals 36 27 9 0 1.000 1 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

Opponents 36 27 8 1  . 9 7 2 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0


